Flood Light
75W - 1200W
Pandora MFL Plus
Pandora modular series is designed to solve long lasting issues in the supply and availability of
industrial lighting. Our brand new Modular LED system is a fusion of exciting new technologies
that gives our partners the flexibility to customize optics instantly and build a variety of
luminaires on demand.
Features & Benefits

Type I Type II Type III Type IV Type V
(30°x100°) (50°x140°) (40°x140°) (30°x140°) (140°x140°)
Ordering Information
Product ID System Power Color Temp CRI Optics Control Finish
MFL-PLUS 075 = 82W 40K = 4000K 70 = Min 70 D2 = Round (20°x20°) ND = Non-Dimmable WH = White
100 = 110W 50K = 5000K 80 = Min 80 D3 = Round (30°x30°) VD = 0-10V Dimmable BL = Black
150 = 160W 65K = 6500K D6 = Round (60°x60°) DD = DALI Dimmable
200 = 220W T1 = Type I (30°x100°)
300 = 320W T2 = Type II (50°x140°)
400 = 440W T3 = Type III (40°x140°)
600 = 620W T4 = Type IV (30°x140°)
800 = 880W T5 = Type V (140°x140°)
1000 = 1100W
1200 = 1280W
Note: Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application. All values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions at 25 °C.
Specifications subject to change without notice.